MEHEUHY (115 OFI [3 CYL]0.500 ¥ Cinveshalt Houzing b
Serial Mbr Flange: 0T 301000 THRI 1B226999 [USA)]
: '*’} /,.—';' Tl‘\x\ 1 Ref |Class|Part Description Qk Comment Footnote
i 1T AR o My

ST RS L e 2 16 30360 1|5 TUID, (W10 » 100] 1 |[LONG)

-, o | L) 2 16 035015 (5TUD, [M10 & 227] 1 [=-LOMIG]
3 1B 9035012 |STUD, [M10 & E3) 4 [LOMG]
3 16 9035016/ 5TUD, (MM10 =« 190) 4 [%-LONG]
4 12 B56774|WASHER, 406 = Y50 = .108) 5
5 11 A0740|MUT, [M10] 5
[ 22 858228 4| PICKUF ASSEMBLY, Speedomete| 1
7 22 43335 COWMECTOR, (30 Degree] 1
a 22 5822 CONMECTOR, (Straight) 1
3 BE1916 | MOUNT 2
10 10 42973|BOLT, [M12 2 154) 2
11 12 3M19)'WASHER, (875 Inch Dutzide Diarr| 2
12 11 43528\ NUT. [M12)] 2
13 08238410| GROUNMD 'WIRE ASSEMBLY, To 5|2
14 10 41508 | 5CREW, [.250-20 = .500) 1
15 B381917 | CLAMP 2
1B 11 38621 | MUT 4
17 10 899833025 | SCREW, (M3 x 29) 4
18 282752 | COVER 2
13 10 88417 |SCREW, [H12-24 » B20) 4
20 12 28427 'WASHER, (1.5 3.06 «013]55 |2
21 12 231976 |"WaSHER, Meoprene 2
22 1209248 3|SPACER KIT 1 [-LOMG)
23 17 43043 PIM, Dowel 375 = .625) Mith Hi|1 [FROMT It AHOLE JR4-LOMG)
7 17 43044] PIN, Dowel (375 # 625) Mfitho. |1 REARIX-LONG)
24 332214 | PLATE “wASHER 2

1R8G9




